

2019 Burnsville Fire Muster **Community Parade Application Form** Event Saturday, September 7, 2019 at 11:00 AM

Name of group:			
Contact Name (group leader): _			
Address of group (or address of	f spokesperson):		
City:	State:	ZIP Code:	
Contact number:	Cell pho	one number:	
E-Mail Address (please print cl (Enter the E-Mail address you would l	early): ike for the Parade Position and Li	ne-up to be mailed to.)	
Is this your first time to par	ticipate in a Fire Muste	r Community Parade?	
☐ This will be our first parad	e 🗆 This wi	ll be our parade.	
Type of organization:			
Will you be playing live or	recorded music in the pa	arade? (Check one):	
□ Live music	□ Recorded music	□ Will not play music	
Length required for your fl	oat for staging area for	the parade to begin (in feet):	
Important Inform	ation!		
2018 Burnsville Fire Muste	r Community Parade Fe	ees	
□ Non-Profit/Church/School	group- \$30.00 □ All o	thers including businesses and political - \$250.00	
		han 15 people in your group. If you have more that de coordinator for special instructions. Additional	
Please return all documents t	0:		

Karey Grzadzieleski, Parade Coordinator at P. O Box 973, Burnsville 55337

- ✓ Application
- ✓ Waiver
- ✓ TV Listing
- ✓ Payment made payable to the Burnsville Fire Muster Any questions? Please email bfmparade@gmail.com



2019 Burnsville Fire Muster

Community Parade Liability Waiver

In consideration of being allowed to participate in the Burnsville Fire Muster Community Parade, I agree to hold Burnsville Fire Muster, its Board of directors and members, and the City of Burnsville and its elected officials, employees, agents, and volunteers harmless, and I waive any right to make claims or lawsuits against them. I acknowledge that this is not an essential service provided by the City of Burnsville.

Parades involve inherent risks, hazards and conditions that may be dangerous to life, limb and property and that can arise in an incalculable variety of unforeseeable or foreseeable ways which may include (as examples, but not necessarily as a complete list) the following: The presence and use of horses and other animals, motor vehicles, machinery, firearms, floats, fireworks, acrobats, projectiles, aerial demonstrations, baton twirling, wind, rain, hail and other forces of the elements, and other threats to life and limb, such as the possibility of slipping and falling and complications associated with weather conditions and physical exertion (such as heat stroke, fainting, collapse, exhaustion or other more serious complications).

I understand and acknowledge that the activities that I am about to voluntarily engage in as a participant have certain known and unknown risks. I voluntarily agree and promise to accept and assume all responsibilities, and injuries, death, illness, disease or damage to myself or my property arising from myself, business, group or organizations participation in the parade.

My signature indicates that I have read this entire document, understand it completely, acknowledge that it cannot be modified or changed in any way by oral representations, and agree to be bound by its terms. This agreement shall be binding on behalf of myself, my heirs, assigns, personal representative and estate. THE UNDERSIGNED HAS READ AND UNDERSTANDS THIS RELEASE AND COVENANT NOT TO SUE IN ITS ENTIRETY AND VOLUNTARILY SIGNS SAME, without reliance on any representations, statements or inducements, express or implied, made by any party whomsoever

Burnsville Fire Muster may hold the parade in inclement weather. There is no rain date scheduled or refunds for a rainout or other cancellation of the parade caused by forces beyond the control of the Burnsville Fire Muster. No Refunds for cancellations or withdrawals from the parade by entrants.

Group you represent	
Your name (Please print):	Title:
Signature:	Date :

Note: Your application cannot be processed unless this portion of the form has been completed. Must have your name, signature, and date.



BURNSVILLE COMMUNITY TELEVISION

100 Civic Center Pkwy, Burnsville, MN 55337 | 952-641-1355 www.burnsville.tv

YOU'LL BE ON TV!!

Name of Group:	Parade Number:
	ivities, events or things you want people to know:
Write-in a brief history of your grou	ıp:

Note: Your application cannot be processed unless this form has been completed.

The 2019 Community Parade will be held Saturday, September 7, 2019 beginning at 11:00 AM